 Embedded USB DOM Datasheet
Version 1.6                                                                                          Aug 2013
Document NO.
Page0
Embedded USB DOM 2.0
Version 1.6
Aug 2013
Datasheet

1 2.54 Pitch
2 2.00 Pitch
1.5 Ordering Information
Part Number Capacity Description
U2D512-HR1 512MB USB DOM 2.0 512MB Horizontal, Right Side, 2.54 Pitch
U2D01G-HR1 1 GB USB DOM 2.0 1GB Horizontal, Right Side, 2.54 Pitch
U2D02G-HR1 2 GB USB DOM 2.0 2GB Horizontal, Right Side, 2.54 Pitch
U2D04G-HR1 4 GB USB DOM 2.0 4GB Horizontal, Right Side, 2.54 Pitch
U2D512-HR2 512MB USB DOM 2.0 512MB Horizontal, Right Side, 2.00 Pitch
U2D01G-HR2 1 GB USB DOM 2.0 1GB Horizontal, Right Side, 2.00 Pitch
 Embedded USB DOM Datasheet
Version 1.6                                                                                          Aug 2013
Document NO.
Page5
U2D02G-HR2 2 GB USB DOM 2.0 2GB Horizontal, Right Side, 2.00 Pitch
U2D04G-HR2 4 GB USB DOM 2.0 4GB Horizontal, Right Side, 2.00 Pitch
1.6 System Performance
Test program: ATTO
Capacity Sequential Read Sequential Write
512MB 22 MB/s 10 MB/s